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2802 7H9B|&IRRAE 228,390 228,390
2806| 8 A 198 [ KAR{ERLE 29,820 258,210
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1317 58128 |3+ —2#EH 3,000 3,000
1801| 5248 |HHESINE 1,000 4,000
1001| 58288 |3+ —=#EH 61,700 65,700
1322| 5H288 |3+ —=2F 80,040 145,740
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2805 9ASB|(FIUIERE 27,648 27,648
4514 2B 18 |F52 120008 8% - B 151,632 179,280
4515 2R 288 |Fo51ER - E2fn 231,536 410,816
4516 28298 |#5:500008 e R - B 422,136 832,952
4001 3868 |75550057 1> BRIE 372,900 1,205,852
4517 3 H9H |75 500008kt m- BT 423,654 1,629,506
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zR%s| HH ES I'YN X H e (RED | BE
1321 4R18|[FTUVUME 1,620 1,620
1319 58188 |/ D125 1,940 3,560
1320 58188 |V 25,700 29,260
1504 5H23H|aE—RK 473 29,733
1505 6 12H|aE—K 43 29,776
1506| 6 5128 |aE—R#HKA 173 29,949
2001 7H5BH|USBXE! 3,653 33,602
2003| 7H148|/—k\VavBAE 64,900 98,502
2803 7H25H|XXERK 1,080 99,582
1347 8RA4H|/\Va [EDHEzS 1,814 101,396
2807| 9A208 [aE—H 926 101,922
2808| 9H20H |[aE—R#KNK 2717 102,199
3303({10/ 188 |Eth 1,280 103,479
3305|108 188 |/ [E 01435 970 104,449
3307 11A5H|XE 1,750 106,199
3301|11H20H (X & 1,232 107,431
3302(128138|X & 330 107,761
3309|12A27H (X & 822 108,583
4002| 1R 158 |EHBRERESR 660 109,243
4003| 2H20H |EHEAEAESR 660 109,903
4518 4R 15H|aE—K 12,045 121,948
4519 4H20H [2E—R#KK 708 122,656
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£
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1002| 4H8H|D-FILEEEEE# 5,940 5,940
1003| 4H88H|D-FILEEEFH 4,860 10,800
4501 4H30H |48 5% 930 11,730
1004| 5F 148 |D-FILEEER ! 4,860 16,590
1501| 5A 168 |FER 1,887 18,477
1802 5A 208 |# 5 FEMESF 90,720 109,197
1803 5H24H | &K 4,000 113,197
1503| 58318 |ZER 2,570 115,767
4502| 58318 |#HE58 % 930 116,697
1005| 6H4H |D-FILEEEZEH 4,860 121,557
1502| 68148 |FER 1,887 123,444
1804| 68148 |FrE g 32,400 155,844
1318| 6298 |E£#R 1,512 157,356
4503| 6 A30H |#E6 A% 930 158,286
2016 7H4B|D-fileflEAE 5,940 164,226
1349| 7H7B|ZE& 1,836 166,062
1348| 7TH19H |E% 3,780 169,842
4504 7H31B|(FE7A S 930 170,772
4708| S8A1H |FEEHER 1,887 172,659
2014| 8A5H|D-fileBEAE 4,860 177,519
2015| 8H29H |D-fileflEAE 4,860 182,379
4707| 8H308 |#REIEES: 1,887 184,266
4505 8H31H |#FHE8A» 930 185,196
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
4506 9A30H |# E9A» 930 186,126
3005| 9A 308 |D-fileB&&H#4 4,104 190,230
4706| 10H48 RIS 1,887 192,117
3306( 108158 |EZ £ 15,400 207,517
3311[10 A 158 |[E £ 1,650 209,167
3501(108 178 |E£EK 30,030 239,197
4704|10H 298 |#REEES: 1,887 241,084
3006|108 29 B |D-file B e 4,950 246,034
4709(10H 308 | B HE 3,878 249,912
4507(10H 318 (#E10A & 930 250,842
3313| 11A6B|EER 1,650 252,492
470511 A 138 | 1,887 254,379
450811 H30H (#1E11 A% 930 255,309
4710|11 A 30H [FAB #E 3,878 259,187
301311 B 300 [FrEEFF 1,934 261,121
4004 12A90 |[ZHEEANE 4,418 265,539
3004|12 A 108 |D-file &t ¥4 4,950 270,489
4509(12H318 (#FE12A 930 271,419
4711 1H7B|EB%FHE 3,878 275,297
4005 1B 16H [D-fileB&a#} 6,050 281,347
4513| 1F28H|E£% 2,800 284,147
4510| 1A31H|#FHFE1A S 930 285,077
4006 2R 5H [D-filef&atHt 4,950 290,027
4511 2H298 |#HE28 5% 930 290,957
4512| 3R 138 |# @E3A % 930 291,887
4701| 3B 178 |FHEE 1,887 293,774
4702 3A178 |¥EEH: 1,887 295,661
4703| 3H26H |FEEES 1,887 297,548
4007| 3827H |D-filefE e 6,050 303,598
4008| 3H27H |D-filel&a#} 3,080 306,678
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zR%s| HH ES I'YN X H e (RED | BE
1323 4R1B|AVIAK 2,250 2,250
1006| 4858|AVIUR 2,613 4,863
1301 4B11B|AVIA 3,000 7,863
1007| 4R138|AVIUHK 3,750 11,613
4015 4R 1408 [EFEEN 26,202 37,815
1302| 4R168B|AVIUHK 3,000 40,815
1303| 48208 |A V) 1,500 42,315
1304 4G218|AV) R 1,500 43,815
1008| 48228 (A4 2,892 46,707
1305| 48238|AVI R 2,250 48,957
1009 48268 |AV) AL 3,307 52,264
1306| 48298 |AVI R 1,500 53,764
1010{ 48308 |AVI 1K 3,750 57,514
1309 S5A7TH|AVIVHK 2,250 59,764
1310| 58128|AVI R 1,500 61,264
1011| 58148 |AV) K 2,962 64,226
1311 58158 |AVI K 2,250 66,476
4016| 5H 168 [EFHEER 24,258 90,734
1012| 58238|AVI R 3,750 94,484
1312| 5258 |AVIUHK 3,000 97,484
1340 58258 (A 2,250 99,734
1313| 6A1B|AVILHK 3,000 102,734
1013 6R7H|AVIAK 1,500 104,234
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
1314| 6R9H|AVILHK 2,250 106,484
4017| 6140 [IEFEFEN 24,251 130,735
1315 6158 |AVIUHK 2,250 132,985
1014| 685188 |AVI K 3,750 136,735
1316 68248 |AV) K 2,250 138,985
2007| 68278 |AVI R 2,730 141,715
1330 7RA7H|AVIVHK 3,000 144,715
1335 7H138|AVIAK 2,250 146,965
4018| 7R 148 [#EHEER 23,597 170,562
1346 7H168|AV)AK 2,250 172,812
2006 7R17B|AVI A 2,430 175,242
1333 7H258|AVI K 2,250 177,492
2004 8H1B|AVIIAK 3,750 181,242
2005| 8A2B8|AVILA 1,500 182,742
1341 8A3H|AVILHK 2,250 184,992
2013 8RB |AVILR 4,500 189,492
1334| 8A12B|AVILK 1,500 190,992
2009| 8F12B|AVIIK 1,500 192,492
1344| 8148 |AV) K 2,250 194,742
4019| 8RA 140 [EFEEN 23,503 218,245
1343 8A17H|AV) K 2,250 220,495
2012| 8208 |AVIUAR 2,764 223,259
1342| 8A248|AV) K 1,500 224,759
2010| 8A258 AV 3,750 228,509
1337| 8A288|AVIIR 2,250 230,759
1338 8H31B|AVIA 2,250 233,009
1336| 9ASH|AVIAL 2,250 235,259
2011 9A6B|AVILAK 2,407 237,666
1345 98 11B|AV) K 1,500 239,166
4020 9R 140 [EFEEN 23,418 262,584
1339| 9B 158|AVI R 1,500 264,084
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zmzsl AH SES IRA X H RE(RED | BE
1332| 9A16B|AVIUHK 1,500 265,584
2008| 9168 |AVIR 3,750 269,334
2017 98208 |AV) K 2,700 272,034
1331 98218 |AVI K 3,000 275,034
3327 10H48|AVIK 2,250 277,284
3012|10A11B|AVIUK 2,754 280,038
3326(10A 128 |AV) A 2,250 282,288
4021(10R 140 [#EFEFEK 25,836 308,124
3007[10 178 |AVI A 3,750 311,874
3315|108248 | AV R 3,000 314,874
3325 11A4B|AVIR 1,500 316,374
3009 11A7B|AVIAL 2,655 319,029
3328| 11A9B|AVIAR 2,250 321,279
3323|11 B148|AVIR 2,250 323,529
4022|11H168 [¥#EHEER 23,929 347,458
3318|11 A17B|AVIAR 1,500 348,958
3314[11 228 |AV) A 2,250 351,208
3011|11A268 AV R 2,580 353,788
3316| 12828 |AVIR 2,250 356,038
3317 1298 |AVI K 1,449 357,487
3322(12A11B|AVIA 408 357,895
4023|12R 140 [#EFEEK 26,859 384,754
3321|12816B |V 1,500 386,254
3010|128178 AV 2,970 389,224
332012278 |AV) A 1,500 390,724
3008|12A318|AVIAR 3,030 393,754
3324|12A318|AVIAR 2,241 395,995
4024 1R150 [#EFEEN 23,711 419,706
4009 1A208 AV A 3,150 422,856
4010 2B9B|AVIA 2,932 425,788
4011 2A258 (A A 2,895 428,683
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4012 3ASH|AVIU A 2,827 431,510
4712 3AR8H|[AVIVHK 1,500 433,010
4013| 3A18H|AVI A 3,024 436,034
4014 3B278(AVIVHK 2,956 438,990
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